Neil Gibbons & Rob Gibbons

Writers

Represented by:
Hugo Young

BOOKS

DATE PUBLICATION (ROLE)

2016 Alan Partridge: Nomad (co-Writers)

FEATURE FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY

2017 Nasty Women (Writing Team) MGM

2016 Grimsby (Writing Team) Big Talk / Point Productions
2016 Alice Through The Looking Glass (Writing Team)  Walt Disney Pictures
2014 - The Great Hip Hop Hoax (Writers) Studio Canal

2013 Alan Partridge: Alpha Papa (co-Writers) Baby Cow / Studio Canal
TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY

2025 Alan Partridge: How Are You? It's Alan Baby Cow

2022 Alan Partridge Live: Stratagem Baby Cow

2022 The Witchfinder Baby Cow / BBC

PROJECT DETAILS

Starring Anne Hathaway and Rebel Wilson

Writing consultants for Sacha Baron-Cohen

Writing consultants

Currently writing

Co-written with Steve Coogan

PROJECT DETAILS

Co-Directors and Co-Writers

Co-Directors and Co-Writers

Co-Directors, Writers and Executive
Producers

Starring Tim Key and Daisy May Cooper
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2019-2021

2017

2016

2016

2016

2014-15

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

SHORT FILM

DATE

2009

PODCAST

DATE

This Time with Alan Partridge

Hang Ups (Writing Team)

Catastrophe Series 3 (Writing Team)

Alan Partridge's Scissored Isle (co-Writers /
Director)

Mid Morning Matters with Alan Partridge (Co-
Writers / Directors)

Veep 4 (Writing Team)

Alan Partridge On Open Books With Martin Bryce
(Co-Writer)

Alan Partridge: Welcome To The Places Of My Life
(co-Writers)

Mid Morning Matters With Alan Partridge (co-
Writers)

Scoop 3 (Co-Writer)

Pop's Greatest Dance Crazes (Writers)

Hounded (Writers)

Hotel Trubble (Writers)

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

Pigsy Doodle (Writers)

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

Baby Cow / BBC

Slam TV / Channel 4

Avalon / Channel 4

Baby Cow / Sky Atlantic

Baby Cow / Sky

Dundee Productions / HBO (Series
4)

Baby Cow / Sky
Baby Cow / Sky
Baby Cow / Sky
CBBC

BBC

CBBC

CBBC

COMPANY

Co-Directors, Co-Writers and Executive
Producers

Starring Steve Coogan

Story consultants / Additional Material

Series written by and starring Stephen
Mangan

Story consultants

TV Film

co-Written with Steve Coogan

co-Written with Steve Coogan

1 x 30 min

Consulting producer on Series 4

TV Movie

co-Written with Steve Coogan

TV Movie

co-Written with Steve Coogan

co-Written with Steve Coogan

1 x 30min

Tv Movie

2 x 30min

2 x 30min

COMPANY

Baby Cow

PROJECT DETAILS



2020 -

AWARDS

DATE

2017

2016

2013

2013

From the Oasthouse: The Alan Partridge Podcast Baby Cow / Audible Co-Directors and Co-Writers

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

International Emmys

RTS Crafts Awards

BAFTA Awards

Royal Television Society

Starring Steve Coogan

COMPANY

Won Best Comedy: Alan Partridge's Scissored Isle
Nominated for Director - Comedy Drama / Situation Comedy (Alan Partridge: Scissored Isle)

Nominated for Best Comedy Programme (ALAN PARTRIDGE: WELCOME TO THE PLACES OF MY
LIFE)

Won Best Scripted Comedy (ALAN PARTRIDGE: WELCOME TO THE PLACES OF MY LIFE)



